TOWNSHIP OF HARDWICK TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE WORKSHOP MEETING WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 20, 2023 7:00 P.M.

OPENING ROLL CALL

FLAG SALUTE

SUNSHINE STATEMENT

"Adequate notice of this meeting has been provided in accordance with the Open Public Meeting Act, P.L. 1975, Ch. 231 setting forth the time, date, place, and purpose of this Public Meeting through a legal notice published in New Jersey Herald and The Express times following the Township's Annual Reorganization Meeting at which the 2023 meeting schedule was adopted.

PRESENTATION

I80 DEP/USACOE and NJTPA Comment Update & LDWSR Presentation

PUBLIC COMMENT

DEPARTMENT REPORT

MINUTES

July 19, 2023, Executive Session Meeting Minutes July 19, 2023 Public Session Meeting Minutes

ORDINANCE

Public Hearing/ Adoption

2023- 12 An Ordinance "Fixing the Salaries and Wages Range of the Officials, Appointees and Employees of Hardwick Township in the County of Warren and State of New Jersey.

Motion, Second; Roll Call

Public Hearing/ Adoption

2023-13 Ordinance of the Township of Hardwick, County of Warren, State of New Jersey Creating Chapter 30 Entitled "Pet Waste" As Required by the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection.

Motion, Second; Roll Call

Public Hearing/ Adoption

2023-14 Ordinance of the Township of Hardwick, County of Warren, State of New Jersey Creating Chapter 32 Entitled "Wildlife Feeding" as required by the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection.

Motion, Second; Roll Call

Public Hearing/ Adoption

2023-15 Ordinance of the Township of Hardwick County of Warren, State of New Jersey Creating Chapter 32 Entitled "Litter Control" as required by the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection.

Motion, Second; Roll Call

CONSENT AGENDA

- 1. 2023-47 Fixing the Salaries and Wages of Officials, Appointees and Employees of the Township of Hardwick of Officials, Appointees and Employees of the Township of Hardwick in the County of Warren, State of New Jersey for 2023
- 2. 2023-56 Cancellation of 2023 Taxes (Block 801 Lot 6.01)
- 3. 2023-57 Resolution to Cancel Lien on Property
- 4. 2023-58 Approving Payment of Vouchers

Motion/ Second Roll Call:

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Spring Valley Rd.
Personnel Manual
Municipal Building Flooring
Voiceover
Tree Ordinance
Newsletter

NEW BUSINESS

Sussex-Warren Area Energy

CORRESPONDENCE

Warren County Letter regarding 80 Delaware Water Gap Bridge Crossing PSEG letter regarding PSEG File 1026821, Hardwick Township, Warren County

TOWNSHIP ATTORNEY

TOWNSHIP CLERK

TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE REPORTS

PUBLIC COMMENT

EXECUTIVE SESSION

2023-59 Resolution Authoring Executive Session for the purpose of

1. Contract negotiation.

ADJOURNMENT